
PILATES

GIMNASIA DE
MANTENIMIENTO

Central
conflict

Rising
Action

ZUMBA

ESPALDA
SANA

PRACTICA deporte
EN los MONEGROS

PARA PEQUES

INSCRIPCIÓN - MÁS INFORMACIÓN:
WWW.LOSMONEGROS.COM

PARA TODAS LAS

EDADES

+

29 €

29 €

22 €

22 €

22 €
ENTRENAMIENTO

FUNCIONAL

GERONTO-
GIMNASIA

PILATES

PSICOMOTRICIDAD

MULTIDEPORTE

FÚTBOL 
SALA

 ATLETISMO

GIMNASIA 
RÍTMICA

 

PATINAJE
 

DANCE 
KIDS

BALONCESTO

33 €

33 €

33 €

29 €

33 €

29 €

29 €

14 €

29 € 29 €

YOGA

29 €

INICIACIÓN
PÁDEL

 

DEPORTE = SALUD




